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31/03/2024

11237
5575
50816
2118
0
13458
52051
52051

85471

Claxby PC

Receipts and Payments Accounts
For the year ended 31 March 2025

balance b/fwd
precept

other income
staff costs
loans payments
other payments
balance c/fwd
bank balance
fixed assets

Loans

31/03/2025

52051

6400

21110

1636

0

66335

11590

11590

85471



