Claxby PC

Receipts and Payments Accounts For the year ended 31 March 2025

j

]

31/03/2024		31/03/2025
11237	balance b/fwd	52051
5575	precept	6400
50816	other income	21110
2118	staff costs	1636
0	loans payments	0
13458	other payments	66335
52051	balance c/fwd	11590
52051	bank balance	11590
85471	fixed assets	85471
0	Loans	0